53832

FILED Vol <u>M98</u> Page_ STATE OF OREGON KLAMATH CIRCUIT COURT 1998 FEB 26 FM 4: 32 CLERK OF COURT BY

REVOCATION OF SIGNATURE

Re: Summons No. <u>B528678</u>

FEB 2/ A9:41

28

L Donald Eldon Brazille, of 34210 Glenn Drive, Chiloquin, the County of Klamath, the State of Oregon, hereby give notice that I have revoked, and do hereby revoke and withdraw, my signature from the District Court, of the State of Oregon for Klamath County form titled "Release Agreement* and dated February 15, 1998.

Executed this 215th day of February, 1998, at Chiloquin, the State of Oregon.

Danald Brazilie

the County of Klamath, the State of Oregon

On February 26, 1998, before me, CRISTINA Flogerzi

a notary public for the State of Oregon, personally appeared Donald Eldon Brazille, known to me or proved to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within document and

acknowledged to me that he executed the same.

(seal)

Notary Public for the State of Q



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at request of		Donald Brazi	ille the 27th	dav
of	February A.D.,	19 98 at 9:42 o'cl	lockA.M., and duly recorded in VolM98	uay
	of	Miscellaneous	on Page 6393	
	Return	: Donald Brazille	Bernetha G, Letsch, County Clerk	
FEE	\$5.00	P.O. Box 755	By Kattlun Ron'	
	50¢ сору	Chiloquin, Or. 97624		